
WHISKEYWHISKEY

Jack Daniels		      Jack Daniels		      4.00              6.004.00              6.00

Chivas Regal    	     Chivas Regal    	     4.00              6.004.00              6.00

Glenfiddich              	     Glenfiddich              	     5.00	    7.005.00	    7.00

		    25ml		   50ml		    25ml		   50ml

BRANDY & COGNACBRANDY & COGNAC

Courvoisier		      Courvoisier		      4.50              6.504.50              6.50

Hennessy		      Hennessy		      5.00              7.005.00              7.00

Martel			      Martel			      5.00              7.005.00              7.00

		    25ml		   50ml		    25ml		   50ml

RUMRUM

Bacardi		     Bacardi		     4.50               6.504.50               6.50

Havana Club		     Havana Club		     4.50               6.504.50               6.50

		    25ml		   50ml		    25ml		   50ml DRINKS DRINKS 

MENUMENU
RAKIRAKI

Yeni Raki               Yeni Raki               4.50              6.50            30.004.50              6.50            30.00

Tekirdag                Tekirdag                5.00              6.50            35.005.00              6.50            35.00

Tekirdag Gold	       Tekirdag Gold	       6.00              7.50            40.006.00              7.50            40.00

		    25ml		   50ml	           Bottle		    25ml		   50ml	           Bottle

VODKAVODKA

Smirnoff		      Smirnoff		      4.00              6.004.00              6.00

Absolute		      Absolute		      4.50             6.504.50             6.50

		    25ml		   50ml		    25ml		   50ml



WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

House White	             		            	     5.25�  15.65House White	             		            	     5.25�  15.65

Pinot Grigio, Veneto                                      6.95�  19.85Pinot Grigio, Veneto                                      6.95�  19.85
Very dry, delicate light wines, wild Very dry, delicate light wines, wild 
flowers, with touches of honey flowers, with touches of honey and and 
banana, soft, fresh and lively banana, soft, fresh and lively 
notes of ripe pear.notes of ripe pear.

Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia	      	     6.60�  18.95Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia	      	     6.60�  18.95
Juicy, fruit driven and a crisp style Juicy, fruit driven and a crisp style 
with a fresh, yet ripe lemon character with a fresh, yet ripe lemon character 
with no oak ageing.with no oak ageing.

Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Vall	                  6.95�  19.85Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Vall	                  6.95�  19.85
Dry, aromatic notes combining Dry, aromatic notes combining 
floral notes and citrus fruitsfloral notes and citrus fruits

Loosen Bros Dr I Riesling, Mosel		     �  25.95Loosen Bros Dr I Riesling, Mosel		     �  25.95
Fresh and light with the classic Mosel Fresh and light with the classic Mosel 
raciness, it shows citrus fruits such as raciness, it shows citrus fruits such as 
grapefruit and lime with mineral notes grapefruit and lime with mineral notes 
and a touch of spiritz on the finish. and a touch of spiritz on the finish. 

Cankaya, Kavaklidere,Turkey			    �  22.50Cankaya, Kavaklidere,Turkey			    �  22.50
A dry, light and fruity wine from A dry, light and fruity wine from 
Anatolia, offering flowers and apricotAnatolia, offering flowers and apricot
fruit characterfruit character

Diren, Narince,Turkey			    � 19.50Diren, Narince,Turkey			    � 19.50
A delicate structure, with fresh citrus A delicate structure, with fresh citrus 
flavours balanced by a hint of wood.flavours balanced by a hint of wood.

Villa Doluca, Sultaniye, Turkey			    � 20.50Villa Doluca, Sultaniye, Turkey			    � 20.50
A delicate structure, with fresh citrus A delicate structure, with fresh citrus 
flavours balanced by a hint of wood.flavours balanced by a hint of wood.

	 250ml        Bottle	 250ml        Bottle

House Red		                    	     5.25�  15.65House Red		                    	     5.25�  15.65

Primitivo Salento, Puglia		       	     6.95�  20.65Primitivo Salento, Puglia		       	     6.95�  20.65
Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit with Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit with 

a delicious velvet vanilla spicea delicious velvet vanilla spice

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Italy	     	    6.65�  18.45Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Italy	     	    6.65�  18.45
Plum and cherry with notes of violet: Plum and cherry with notes of violet: 

dry, finish of dried fruitsand toasted hazelnut. dry, finish of dried fruitsand toasted hazelnut. 

Merlot, Tekena, Chile	   	     	    6.85�  19.45Merlot, Tekena, Chile	   	     	    6.85�  19.45
A fruit-driven Merlot with raspberry A fruit-driven Merlot with raspberry 

and blueberry characters and a smooth finish. and blueberry characters and a smooth finish. 

Luna del Sur Malbec, San Juan		     �  21.45Luna del Sur Malbec, San Juan		     �  21.45
Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with the Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with the 

usual pinch of spiceusual pinch of spice

Yakut, Kavaklidere, Turkey			    �  22.50Yakut, Kavaklidere, Turkey			    �  22.50
Rubyed, cherry and strawberry aromas. Rubyed, cherry and strawberry aromas. 
Excellent fruit and ripe tannins contribute Excellent fruit and ripe tannins contribute 
to a velvety finishto a velvety finish

Diren, Narince,Turkey			    � 19.50Diren, Narince,Turkey			    � 19.50
Fruity flavours such as red fruits and banana Fruity flavours such as red fruits and banana 
abound in this round, velvety, well-balancedabound in this round, velvety, well-balanced
 wine with a long and elegant finish. wine with a long and elegant finish.

RED WINERED WINE
	    250ml     Bottle	    250ml     Bottle

ROSE WINEROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush		       	  5.95� 16.95Pinot Grigio Blush		       	  5.95� 16.95
Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit 

with a delicious velvet vanilla spicewith a delicious velvet vanilla spice

Zinfandel Blush, California               	  6.85�  19.95Zinfandel Blush, California               	  6.85�  19.95
Fresh summer-fruit flavours Fresh summer-fruit flavours 
and lively acidityand lively acidity

Echo Falls, California              	  	  �  15.95Echo Falls, California              	  	  �  15.95
A lively combination of strawberries and A lively combination of strawberries and 
juicy watermelon with a touch of red cherry juicy watermelon with a touch of red cherry 

	    250ml      Bottle	    250ml      Bottle

BEERSBEERS
Efes Bottle Draft 500mlEfes Bottle Draft 500ml            � 5.00            � 5.00

Efes Bottle 330mlEfes Bottle 330ml          � 4.50          � 4.50

Budweiser Budweiser 330330mlml � 4.50 � 4.50

Selection of Cider 500mlSelection of Cider 500ml � 5.00 � 5.00

  


